
Country Home Bakers®

10014821125016 - 12" Chocolate Chip Pan Cookie UN iced
Easy preparation –bake time less than 20 minutes. Baked shelf life –7 days. Frozen shelf life –12 months. Each case includes 24
bakeable trays, lids and cookies

MARKETING

Expertly crafted, delicious frozen dough
12” message cookie.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

112501 10014821125016 24 cookies

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Country Home Bakers® Hill & Valley INC Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

19 LBR 16.5 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

13.25 INH 13.5 INH 12.75 INH 1.3110 FTQ 4x9 365 Days -10 FAH / 0 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

560

33%

60%

13%

18%

29%

7%

84%

2%

4%

10%

2%

*

Nutrition Facts
5 Servings per container
Serving Size  1/5 cookie (124g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 26 g

Saturated Fat 12 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 40 mg

Sodium 410 mg

Total Carbohydrates 79 g

Dietary Fiber 2 g

Total Sugars 42 g

Includes 42 g Added Sugars

Protein 5 g

Vitamin D 0.2 mcg

Calcium 40 mg

Iron 2.1 mg

Potassium 140 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen Until Ready to Use

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
30 = ’Free From Not Tested’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’ ; 60 = ’Not
Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - N

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR, CHOCOLATE
CHUNKS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE,
DEXTROSE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN
[EMULSIFIER]), PALM OIL, INVERT SUGAR, SUGAR,
EGGS, SOYBEAN OIL, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT),
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: FOOD
STARCH-MODIFIED, SALT, BAKING SODA,
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE (LEAVENING),
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Bake and Serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

1/5 cookie

MORE INFORMATION

Got a question or some feedback for us? We’re always
happy to talk. Local: 856.665.9533
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