10014821125016 - 12" Chocolate Chip Pan Cookie UN iced

Easy preparation -bake time less than 20 minutes. Baked shelf life -7 days. Frozen shelf life -12 months. Each case includes 24 bakeable trays, lids and cookies



MARKETING

Expertly crafted, delicious frozen dough 12" message cookie.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per container	
Serving Size 1/5 cool	kie (124g)
Amount Per Serving Calories	560
q	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 26 g	33%
Saturated Fat 12 g	60%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 40 mg	13%
Sodium 410 mg	18%
Total Carbohydrates 79 g	29 %
Dietary Fiber 2 g	7%
Total Sugars 42 g	
Includes 42 g Added Sugars	84 %
Protein 5 g	
Vitamin D 0.2 mcg	2%
Calcium 40 mg	4%
Iron 2.1 mg	10%
Potassium 140 mg	2%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for advice.	

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

	Code		GTIN				Pack Description		on			
Interview of the second seco	112501			10014821125016				24 cookies				
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Brand				Brand Owner			GPC Description				
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Country Home Bakers®			Hill & Valley INC			Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)					
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To 13.25 INH 13.5 INH 12.75 INH 4x9 365 Days -10 FAH / 0 FAH Traceability Regulation Regulatory Act Trade Item Regulation Compliant Regulation Descriptors	Gross Wei	Gross Weight Net Weight Cas			e/Catch W	eight	Country Of Origin Kosher C		Child Nutrition			
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To 13.25 INH 13.5 INH 12.75 INH 4x9 365 Days -10 FAH / 0 FAH Traceability Regulation Regulatory Act Trade Item Regulation Code	19 LBR		16.5	.6.5 LBR No United St		d States	tes Yes		No			
13.25 INH 13.5 INH 12.75 INH 4x9 365 Days -10 FAH / 0 FAH Traceability Regulation Regulatory Act	Shipping											
Regulation Type Code Regulatory Act Traceability Regulation Trade Item Regulation Compliant Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	Length	Wic	lth	Height		Volume	TIxHI	Shel	If Life		Storage Temp From/To	
Regulation Type CodeRegulatory ActTrade Item Regulation CompliantRegulation Restrictions and Descriptors	13.25 INH	13.5	INH	12.75 IN	н		4x9	365	Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH		AH / 0 FAH
Code Act Compliant Descriptors	Traceability Regulation											
	• • • •		e						Reg			
N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A				N/A			

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen Until Ready to Use

ALLERGENS

(b)

 $\begin{array}{l} C = {\rm 'Contains'} \, ; \, MC = {\rm 'May \ Contain'} \, ; \, N = {\rm 'Free \ From'} \, ; \, UN = {\rm 'Undeclared'} \, ; \\ 30 = {\rm 'Free \ From \ Not \ Tested'; \ 50 = {\rm 'Derived \ from \ Ingredients'} \, ; \ 60 = {\rm 'Not \ Derived \ From \ Ingredients'} \, ; \ NI = {\rm 'No \ Info'} \end{array}$

Milk - C	🕥 Peanuts - N

🔘 Eggs - C	() Tree - N
🛞 Soybean - C	🔊 Fish - N

🛞 Shellfish - NI

(S) Sesame - N (!) Crustaceans - N

(!) Molluscs - N

🛞 Wheat - C

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR, CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, DEXTROSE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER]), PALM OIL, INVERT SUGAR, SUGAR, EGGS, SOYBEAN OIL, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SALT, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE (LEAVENING), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

10014821125016 - 12" Chocolate Chip Pan Cookie UN iced

C

Easy preparation –bake time less than 20 minutes. Baked shelf life –7 days. Frozen shelf life –12 months. Each case includes 24 bakeable trays, lids and cookies

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Э MO

MORE INFORMATION

(+)

Bake and Serve

1/5 cookie